
THE S 540 FT OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 E
AC DESC IN WD 1341-98. 

KENT CINDY L
2279 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-5S-16-03653-008
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2023HX Base Yr

2279 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,364 83.6100 50.17 68,432 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 21,352

FCP 252 25 63 1,264

FSP 518 40 207 4,154

UOP 120 25 30 602

1,954 1,364 27,373

BAS= W14 S21 FSP= W14 S37 E14 N37$ S37 FCP= W14 S18 E14 N18$
S18 E14 N39 UOP= E10 N12 W10 S12$ N37$.
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14
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37

18
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14

37

14

37

FCP

14

18

14

18

UOP

10

12

10

12

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 40 42 1,680.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2016 2016 3 75 4,410

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

13,410

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 102,600


